RUSCO.COM  |  1.800.345.1033
PRODUCT CATALOG
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
WHO WE ARE.................................................................... 4
APPLICATIONS................................................................. 5
THE RUSCO SPIN-DOWN™ DIFFERENCE...................... 6
Spin-Down™ Filters................................................... 7
Sediment Trapper™ Filters....................................... 7

U
C
T
 L
IS
T Spin-Down™ System | Stainless Steel Element
T-STYLE
Standard Spin-Down filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens.
COMBO STYLE
Combo Spin-Down filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens. These systems come with a unique
body that has three openings offering more flexibility.
L-STYLE
L filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens. These systems come with a unique
body that has the inlet on the side and outlet on the top.
Model No. Mesh
3/4-30SS-F 30
3/4-60SS-F 60
3/4-100SS-F 100
3/4-140SS-F 140
3/4-200SS-F 200
3/4-250SS-F 250
3/4-500SS-F 500
3/4-1000SS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-30SS-F 30
1-60SS-F 60
1-100SS-F 100
1-140SS-F 140
1-200SS-F 200
1-250SS-F 250
1-500SS-F 500
1-1000SS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-1/2-30SS-F 30
1-1/2-60SS-F 60
1-1/2-100SS-F 100
1-1/2-140SS-F 140
1-1/2-200SS-F 200
1-1/2-250SS-F 250
1-1/2-500SS-F 500
1-1/2-1000SS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
2-30SS-F 30
2-60SS-F 60
2-100SS-F 100
2-140SS-F 140
2-200SS-F 200
2-250SS-F 250
2-500SS-F 500
2-1000SS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
CF 1-1/2-30SS-F 30
CF 1-1/2-60SS-F 60
CF 1-1/2-100SS-F 100
CF 1-1/2-140SS-F 140
Model No. Mesh
CF 1-1/2-200SS-F 200
CF 1-1/2-250SS-F 250
CF 1-1/2-500SS-F 500
CF 1-1/2-1000SS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
CF 2-30SS-F 30
CF 2-60SS-F 60
CF 2-100SS-F 100
CF 2-140SS-F 140
Model No. Mesh
CF 2-200SS-F 200
CF 2-250SS-F 250
CF 2-500SS-F 500
CF 2-1000SS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
L 1-1/2-30SS 30
L 1-1/2-60SS 60
L 1-1/2-100SS 100
L 1-1/2-140SS 140
Model No. Mesh
L 1-1/2-200SS 200
L 1-1/2-250SS 250
L 1-1/2-500SS 500
L 1-1/2-1000SS 1000
Model No. Mesh
L 2-30SS 30
L 2-60SS 60
L 2-100SS 100
L 2-140SS 140
Model No. Mesh
L 2-200SS 200
L 2-250SS 250
L 2-500SS 500
L 2-1000SS 1000
Spin-Down™ System | Stainless Steel Element | Chemical Resistant
T-STYLE
Spin-Down filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens and a chemical resistant filter cover.
COMBO STYLE
Combo Spin-Down filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens and a chemical
resistant cover. These systems come with a unique body that has three openings
offering more flexibility.
Model No. Mesh
3/4-30SS CR-F 30
3/4-60SS CR-F 60
3/4-100SS CR-F 100
3/4-140SS CR-F 140
3/4-200SS CR-F 200
3/4-250SS CR-F 250
3/4-500SS CR-F 500
3/4-1000SS CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-30SS CR-F 30
1-60SS CR-F 60
1-100SS CR-F 100
1-140SS CR-F 140
1-200SS CR-F 200
1-250SS CR-F 250
1-500SS CR-F 500
1-1000SS CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-1/2-30SS CR-F 30
1-1/2-60SS CR-F 60
1-1/2-100SS CR-F 100

C
T
 L
IS
T
Sediment Trapper™ System | Stainless Steel Element
T-STYLE
Standard Sediment Trapper filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens.
COMBO STYLE
Combo Sediment Trapper filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens. These systems come with a
unique body that has three openings offering more flexibility.
L-STYLE
L Sediment Trapper filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens. These systems come with a
unique body that has the inlet on the side and outlet on the top.
Model No. Mesh
3/4-30STSS-F 30
3/4-60STSS-F 60
3/4-100STSS-F 100
3/4-140STSS-F 140
3/4-200STSS-F 200
3/4-250STSS-F 250
3/4-500STSS-F 500
3/4-1000STSS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-30STSS-F 30
1-60STSS-F 60
1-100STSS-F 100
1-140STSS-F 140
1-200STSS-F 200
1-250STSS-F 250
1-500STSS-F 500
1-1000STSS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-1/2-30STSS-F 30
1-1/2-60STSS-F 60
1-1/2-100STSS-F 100
1-1/2-140STSS-F 140
1-1/2-200STSS-F 200
1-1/2-250STSS-F 250
1-1/2-500STSS-F 500
1-1/2-1000STSS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
2-30STSS-F 30
2-60STSS-F 60
2-100STSS-F 100
2-140STSS-F 140
2-200STSS-F 200
2-250STSS-F 250
2-500STSS-F 500
2-1000STSS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
CF 1.5-30STSS-F 30
CF 1.5-60STSS-F 60
CF 1.5-100STSS-F 100
CF 1.5-140STSS-F 140
Model No. Mesh
CF 1.5-200STSS-F 200
CF 1.5-250STSS-F 250
CF 1.5-500STSS-F 500
CF 1.5-1000STSS-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
CF 2-30STSS-F 30
CF 2-60STSS-F 60
CF 2-100STSS-F 100

L 2-60STSS-F 60
L 2-100STSS-F 100
L 2-140STSS-F 140
Model No. Mesh
L 2-200STSS-F 200
L 2-250STSS-F 250
L 2-500STSS-F 500
L 2-1000STSS-F 1000
Sediment Trapper™ System | Polyester Element | Chemical Resistant
T-STYLE
Sediment Trapper filter systems with polyester mesh screens and a chemical resistant filter cover.
COMBO STYLE
Combo Sediment Trapper filter systems with polyester mesh screens and a chemical resistant cover.
These systems come with a unique body that has three openings offering more flexibility.
Model No. Mesh
3/4-24ST CR-F 24
3/4-30ST CR-F 30
3/4-40ST CR-F 40
3/4-60ST CR-F 60
3/4-100ST CR-F 100
3/4-140ST CR-F 140
3/4-250ST CR-F 250
3/4-500ST CR-F 500
3/4-1000ST CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-24ST CR-F 24
1-30ST CR-F 30
1-40ST CR-F 40
1-60ST CR-F 60
1-100ST CR-F 100
1-140ST CR-F 140
1-250ST CR-F 250
1-500ST CR-F 500
1-1000ST CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-1/2-24ST CR-F 24
1-1/2-30ST CR-F 30
1-1/2-40ST CR-F 40
1-1/2-60ST CR-F 60
1-1/2-100ST CR-F 100
1-1/2-140ST CR-F 140
1-1/2-250ST CR-F 250
1-1/2-500ST CR-F 500
1-1/2-1000ST CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
2-24ST CR-F 24
2-30ST CR-F 30
2-40ST CR-F 40
2-60ST CR-F 60
2-100ST CR-F 100
2-140ST CR-F 140
2-250ST CR-F 250
2-500ST CR-F 500
2-1000ST CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
CF1-1/2-24ST CR-F 24
CF1-1/2-30ST CR-F 30
CF1-1/2-40ST CR-F 40
CF1-1/2-60ST CR-F 60
CF1-1/2-100ST CR-F 100
Model No. Mesh
CF1-1/2-140ST CR-F 140
CF1-1/2-250ST CR-F 250
CF1-1/2-500ST CR-F 500
CF1-1/2-1000ST CR-F 1000
CF2-24ST CR-F 24
Model No. Mesh
CF2-30ST CR-F 30
CF2-40ST CR-F 40
CF2-60ST CR-F 60
CF2-100ST CR-F 100
CF2-140ST CR-F 140
Model No. Mesh
CF2-250ST CR-F 250
CF2-500ST CR-F 500
CF2-1000ST CR-F 1000
1818
Sediment Trapper™ System | Polyester Element | Chemical Resistant
L-STYLE
L Sediment Trapper filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens and a chemical resistant cover.
These systems come with a unique body that has the inlet on the side and outlet on the top.
Model No. Mesh
L1.5-30STSS-CR-F 30
L1.5-60STSS-CR-F 60
L1.5-100STSS-CR-F 100
L1.5-140STSS-CR-F 140
Model No. Mesh
L1.5-200STSS-CR-F 200
L1.5-250STSS-CR-F 250
L1.5-500STSS-CR-F 500
L1.5-1000STSS-CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
L2-30STSS-CR-F 30
L2-60STSS-CR-F 60
L2-100STSS-CR-F 100
L2-140STSS-CR-F 140
Model No. Mesh
L2-200STSS-CR-F 200
L2-250STSS-CR-F 250
L2-500STSS-CR-F 500
L2-1000STSS-CR-F 1000
Sediment Trapper™ System | Stainless Steel | Chemical Resistant
T-STYLE
Sediment Trapper filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens and a chemical
resistant filter cover.
COMBO STYLE
Combo Sediment Trapper filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens and a chemical resistant
cover.  These systems come with a unique body that has three openings offering more flexibility.
Model No. Mesh
3/4-30STSS-CR-F 30
3/4-60STSS-CR-F 60
3/4-100STSS-CR-F 100
3/4-140STSS-CR-F 140
3/4-200STSS-CR-F 200
3/4-250STSS-CR-F 250
3/4-500STSS-CR-F 500
3/4-1000STSS-CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-30STSS-CR-F 30
1-60STSS-CR-F 60
1-100STSS-CR-F 100
1-140STSS-CR-F 140
1-200STSS-CR-F 200
1-250STSS-CR-F 250
1-500STSS-CR-F 500
1-1000STSS-CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
1-1/2-30STSS-CR-F 30
1-1/2-60STSS-CR-F 60
1-1/2-100STSS-CR-F 100
1-1/2-140STSS-CR-F 140
1-1/2-200STSS-CR-F 200
1-1/2-250STSS-CR-F 250
1-1/2-500STSS-CR-F 500
1-1/2-1000STSS-CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
2-30STSS-CR-F 30
2-60STSS-CR-F 60
2-100STSS-CR-F 100
2-140STSS-CR-F 140
2-200STSS-CR-F 200
2-250STSS-CR-F 250
2-500STSS-CR-F 500
2-1000STSS-CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
CF1-1/2-30STSS-CR-F 30
CF1-1/2-60STSS-CR-F 60
CF1-1/2-100STSS-CR-F 100
CF1-1/2-140STSS-CR-F 140
Model No. Mesh
CF1-1/2-200STSS-CR-F 200
CF1-1/2-250STSS-CR-F 250
CF1-1/2-500STSS-CR-F 500
CF1-1/2-1000STSS-CR-F 1000
Model No. Mesh
CF2-30STSS-CR-F 30
CF2-60STSS-CR-F 60
CF2-100STSS-CR-F 100
CF2-140STSS-CR-F 140
Model No. Mesh
CF2-200STSS-CR-F 200
CF2-250STSS-CR-F 250
CF2-500STSS-CR-F 500
CF2-1000STSS-CR-F 1000
Hot Water Spin-Down™ System
Hot Water Sediment Trapper™ System
Hot Water Spin-Down filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens.
Hot Water Sediment Trapper filter systems with stainless steel mesh screens.

1-1/4-60 HT-F 60
1-1/4-100 HT-F 100
1-1/4-140 HT-F 140
1-1/4-200 HT-F 200
Model No. Mesh
1-1/2-30 HT-F 30
1-1/2-60 HT-F 60
1-1/2-100 HT-F 100
1-1/2-140 HT-F 140
1-1/2-200 HT-F 200
Model No. Mesh
3/4-30ST HT-F 30
3/4-60ST HT-F 60
3/4-100ST HT-F 100
3/4-140ST HT-F 140
3/4-200ST HT-F 200
1919
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 L
IS
T Heavy Duty Spin-Down™ System
Heavy Duty High Performance Spin-Down™ System
Spin-Down filter systems with heavy duty stainless steel mesh screens and a chemical
resistant cover.
Model No. Mesh
1-1/2-.046SS CR-F 046
1-1/2-.063SS CR-F 063
1-1/2-.156SS CR-F 156
Model No. Mesh
2-.046SS CR-F 046
2-.063SS CR-F 063
2-.156SS CR-F 156
L-STYLE
L filter systems with heavy duty stainless steel mesh screens. These systems come with
a unique body that has the inlet on the side and outlet on the top.
Model No. Mesh
L 1.5-046 046
L 1.5-063 063
L 1.5-156 156
Model No. Mesh
L 2-046 046
L 2-063 063
L 2-156 156
T-STYLE
Standard Spin-Down filter systems with heavy duty stainless steel mesh screens.
COMBO STYLE
Combo Spin-Down filter systems with heavy duty stainless steel mesh screens. These
systems come with a unique body that has three openings offering more flexibility.
Model No. Mesh
1-1/2-046SS-F 046
1-1/2-063SS-F 063
1-1/2-156SS-F 156
Model No. Mesh
2-046SS-F 046
2-063SS-F 063
2-156SS-F 156
Model No. Mesh
CF1-1/2-046SS-F 046
CF1-1/2-063SS-F 063
CF1-1/2-156SS-F 156
Model No. Mesh
CF2-046SS-F 046
CF2-063SS-F 063
CF2-156SS-F 156
2020
Spin-Down™ Filter Elements | Polyester
Spin-Down™ Filter Elements | Stainless Steel
Filter Elements

LFS 1-1/2 - 250 250
LFS 1-1/2 - 500 500
LFS 1-1/2 - 1000 1000
LFS 2 - 24 24
Model No. Mesh
LFS 2 - 30 30
LFS 2 - 40 60
LFS 2 - 60 100
LFS 2 - 100 140
LFS 2 - 140 200
Model No. Mesh
LFS 2 - 250 250
LFS 2 - 500 500
LFS 2 - 1000 1000
Model No. Mesh
FS3/4-30SS 30
FS3/4-60SS 60
FS3/4-100SS 100
FS3/4-140SS 140
FS3/4-200SS 200
FS3/4-250SS 250
FS3/4-500SS 500
FS3/4-1000SS 1000
Model No. Mesh
FS1-30SS 30
FS1-60SS 60
FS1-100SS 100
FS1-140SS 140
FS1-200SS 200
FS1-250SS 250
FS1-500SS 500
FS1-1000SS 1000
Model No. Mesh
FS1-1/2 - 30SS 30
FS1-1/2 - 60SS 60
FS1-1/2 - 100SS 100
FS1-1/2 - 140SS 140
FS1-1/2 - 200SS 200
FS1-1/2-250SS 250
FS1-1/2-500SS 500
FS1-1/2-1000SS 1000
Model No. Mesh
FS2 - 30SS 30
FS2 - 60SS 60
FS2 - 100SS 100
FS2 - 140SS 140
FS2 - 200SS 200
FS2-250SS 250
FS2-500SS 500
FS2-1000SS 1000
Model No. Mesh
LFS 1-1/2 - 30SS 30
LFS 1-1/2 - 1-1/2SS 60
LFS 1-1/2 - 100SS 100

Model No. Mesh
LFS 2 SC 30SS 30
LFS 2 SC 60SS 60
LFS 2 SC 100SS 100
LFS 2 SC 140SS 140
Model No. Mesh
LFS 2 SC 200SS 200
LFS 2 SC 250SS 250
LFS 2 SC 500SS 500
LFS 2 SC 1000SS 1000
Sediment Trapper™ Filter Elements | Polyester
Standard Sediment Trapper filter polyester mesh elements for T-style and
Combo style.
L Sediment Trapper filter polyester mesh elements.
Model No. Mesh
FS1-24ST 24
FS1-30ST 30
FS1-40ST 60
FS1-60ST 100
FS1-100ST 140
FS1-140ST 200
FS1-250ST 250
Model No. Mesh
FS1-500ST 500
FS1-1000ST 1000
FS1-1/2-24ST 24
FS1-1/2-30ST 30
FS1-1/2-40ST 60
FS1-1/2-60ST 100
FS1-1/2-100ST 140
Model No. Mesh
FS1-1/2-140ST 200
FS1-1/2-250ST 250
FS1-1/2-500ST 500
FS1-1/2-1000ST 1000
FS2-24ST 24
FS2-30ST 30
FS2-40ST 60
Model No. Mesh
FS2-60ST 100
FS2-100ST 140
FS2-140ST 200
FS1-250ST 250
FS1-500ST 500
FS2-1000ST 1000
Model No. Mesh
LFS1.5-24ST 24
LFS1.5-30ST 30
LFS1.5-40ST 60
LFS1.5-60ST 100
LFS1.5-100ST 140
Model No. Mesh
LFS1.5-140ST 200
LFS1.5-250ST 250
LFS1.5-500ST 500
LFS1.5-1000ST 1000
LFS2-24ST 24
Model No. Mesh
LFS2-30ST 30
LFS2-40ST 60
LFS2-60ST 100
LFS2-100ST 140
LFS2-140ST 200
Model No. Mesh
LFS2-250ST 250
LFS2-500ST 500
LFS2-1000ST 1000
2121
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 L
IS
T Sediment Trapper™ Filter Elements | Stainless Steel
Standard Sediment Trapper filter stainless steel mesh elements for T-style and
Combo style.
L Sediment Trapper filter stainless steel mesh elements.
Model No. Mesh
FS3/4-30STSS 30
FS3/4-60STSS 60
FS3/4-100STSS 100
FS3/4-140STSS 140
FS3/4-200STSS 200
FS3/4-250STSS 250
FS3/4-500STSS 500
FS3/4-1000STSS 1000
Model No. Mesh
FS1-30STSS 30
FS1-60STSS 60
FS1-100STSS 100
FS1-140STSS 140
FS1-200STSS 200
FS1-250STSS 250
FS1-500STSS 500
FS1-1000STSS 1000
Model No. Mesh
FS1-1/2-30STSS 30
FS1-1/2-60STSS 60
FS1-1/2-100STSS 100
FS1-1/2-140STSS 140
FS1-1/2-200STSS 200
FS1-1/2-250STSS 250
FS1-1/2-500STSS 500
FS1-1/2-1000STSS 1000
Model No. Mesh
FS2-30STSS 30
FS2-60STSS 60
FS2-100STSS 100
FS2-140STSS 140
FS2-200STSS 200
FS2-250STSS 250
FS2-500STSS 500
FS2-1000STSS 1000
Model No. Mesh
LFS1-1/2-30STSS 30
LFS1-1/2-60STSS 60
LFS1-1/2-100STSS 100
LFS1-1/2-140STSS 140
Model No. Mesh
LFS1-1/2-200STSS 200
LFS1-1/2-250STSS 250
LFS1-1/2-500STSS 500
LFS1-1/2-1000STSS 1000
Model No. Mesh
LFS2-30STSS 30
LFS2-60STSS 60
LFS2-100STSS 100
LFS2-140STSS 140
Model No. Mesh
LFS2-200STSS 200
LFS2-250STSS 250
LFS2-500STSS 500
LFS2-1000STSS 1000
Hot Water Sediment Trapper™ Elements | Stainless Steel
Hot Water Sediment Trapper filter stainless steel mesh elements.
Model No. Mesh
FS3/4-30ST HT 30
FS3/4-60ST HT 60
FS3/4-100ST HT 100
FS./4-140ST HT 140
FS3/4-200ST HT 200
Heavy Duty Spin-Down™ Filter Elements | Stainless Steel
Standard Spin-Down filter heavy duty stainless steel mesh elements for T-style and
Combo style.
L filter heavy duty stainless steel mesh elements.
Model No. Mesh
FS1-1/2-.046SS 046
FS1-1/2-.063SS 063
Model No. Mesh
FS1-1/2-156SS 156
FS2-.046SS 046
Model No. Mesh
FS2-.063SS 063
FS2-156SS 156
Model No. Mesh
LFS1-1/2-046SS 046
LFS1-1/2-063SS 063
LFS2-046SS 156
LFS2-063SS 200
Hot Water Spin-Down™ Filter Elements | Stainless Steel
Hot Water Spin-Down filter stainless steel mesh elements.